



18606

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		16645A 2	PNEUMATIC AIR PUMP ASSEMBLY	1		
2		16283	SOLENOID VALVE	1		
3	10	16861	SCREW, (#8-32 x .310)	2		
4	13	90053	LOCKWASHER	2		
5	35	17272	FILTER	1		
6	10	16862	SCREW, (.250-10 x 1.25)	3		
7	12	35280	WASHER, (.255 x .620 x .030)	3		
8	25	16860	GROMMET	3		
9	21	16392	CROSS FITTING	1		
10	21	16284	CHECK VALVE	1		
11	21	16285	RELIEF VALVE	1		
12	22	16390	FITTING	3		
13	32	16421 74	TUBING, Nylon	1		
14	86	43454	TERMINAL BLOCK	1		
15	10	90074	SCREW, (#8-32 x .750)	2		
16	12	38833	WASHER	2		
17	10	20597	SCREW, (#8-32 x .380)	3		
18	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	3		
19	22	16389	FITTING, Tee	3		
20	32	16421 74	TUBING, Nylon	1		
21	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	16		
22	84	86322A27	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Black	1		
23	87	78406A 1	TOGGLE SWITCH	1		
24	87	78406	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
25		76424	BRACKET	1		
26	16	55422	STUD, (#10-32 x 2.00)	2		
27	12	24676	WASHER, (.200 x .440 x .032)	2		
28	11	68219	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
29		85218A 4	PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
30		49440	NUT, (.468-32)	1		
31	10	14862	SCREW, (.250-20 x .625)	3		